
Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Federación Catalana 11/3/2018 16:41 - Pàgina 1

CCT SABADELL - TR PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 10 - 11/3/2018

Prova 22 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
11/3/2018 - 16:35 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/4/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/3/2014

Punts: FINA 2017

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. COSTA SCHMID, Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:14.86 798
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:35.68 32.76 250m: 2:40.43 32.24 350m: 3:44.30 31.72

100m: 1:02.92 32.49 200m: 2:08.19 32.51 300m: 3:12.58 32.15 400m: 4:14.86 30.56

2. CORRO LORENTE, Catalina 95 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXII 4:15.59 791
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:35.68 32.55 250m: 2:40.87 32.33 350m: 3:44.69 31.81

100m: 1:03.13 32.51 200m: 2:08.54 32.86 300m: 3:12.88 32.01 400m: 4:15.59 30.90

3. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:16.33 785
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:35.49 32.71 250m: 2:40.59 32.68 350m: 3:45.17 32.14

100m: 1:02.78 32.42 200m: 2:07.91 32.42 300m: 3:13.03 32.44 400m: 4:16.33 31.16

4. ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:16.74 781
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:35.45 32.87 250m: 2:40.82 32.53 350m: 3:45.23 31.97

100m: 1:02.58 32.70 200m: 2:08.29 32.84 300m: 3:13.26 32.44 400m: 4:16.74 31.51

5. NAVARRO SILVESTRE, Judith 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:21.85 736
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:35.06 32.70 250m: 2:42.19 33.57 350m: 3:49.74 33.27

100m: 1:02.36 32.36 200m: 2:08.62 33.56 300m: 3:16.47 34.28 400m: 4:21.85 32.11

6. GRANDT, Maria 98 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 4:22.66 729
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.27 33.29 250m: 2:43.10 32.44 350m: 3:49.72 33.59

100m: 1:03.98 33.50 200m: 2:10.66 33.39 300m: 3:16.13 33.03 400m: 4:22.66 32.94

7. JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:23.04 726
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.13 32.90 250m: 2:42.86 33.22 350m: 3:50.30 33.69

100m: 1:03.23 33.20 200m: 2:09.64 33.51 300m: 3:16.61 33.75 400m: 4:23.04 32.74

8. MARTI BALLESTER, Marilo 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:24.35 715
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.71 33.22 250m: 2:43.73 33.32 350m: 3:51.35 33.71

100m: 1:03.49 33.29 200m: 2:10.41 33.70 300m: 3:17.64 33.91 400m: 4:24.35 33.00

9. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:24.37 715
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:36.86 33.10 250m: 2:43.85 33.13 350m: 3:51.22 33.55

100m: 1:03.76 33.15 200m: 2:10.72 33.86 300m: 3:17.67 33.82 400m: 4:24.37 33.15

10. CABEZA ARANDA, Julia 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.72 696
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.25 34.08 250m: 2:45.51 34.11 350m: 3:54.28 34.18

100m: 1:03.17 33.14 200m: 2:11.40 34.15 300m: 3:20.10 34.59 400m: 4:26.72 32.44

11. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Igualada 4:27.22 692
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.82 33.93 250m: 2:45.66 34.21 350m: 3:53.92 34.26

100m: 1:03.89 33.15 200m: 2:11.45 33.63 300m: 3:19.66 34.00 400m: 4:27.22 33.30

12. VILLAECIJA GARCIA, Erika 84 C.N. Sabadell 4:28.73 681
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:37.38 33.29 250m: 2:45.47 34.04 350m: 3:54.97 34.81

100m: 1:04.09 32.92 200m: 2:11.43 34.05 300m: 3:20.16 34.69 400m: 4:28.73 33.76

13. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.70 673
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:38.69 34.40 250m: 2:47.64 34.65 350m: 3:56.33 34.07

100m: 1:04.29 33.62 200m: 2:12.99 34.30 300m: 3:22.26 34.62 400m: 4:29.70 33.37

14. MARTINEZ GASOLS, Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:30.73 666
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:39.05 33.90 250m: 2:47.72 34.24 350m: 3:57.07 34.61

100m: 1:05.15 33.65 200m: 2:13.48 34.43 300m: 3:22.46 34.74 400m: 4:30.73 33.66

15. SAEZ URBIETA, Maialen 96 Selección Guipuzkoa 4:34.15 641
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:40.65 35.04 250m: 2:51.13 35.28 350m: 4:00.43 34.68

100m: 1:05.61 33.93 200m: 2:15.85 35.20 300m: 3:25.75 34.62 400m: 4:34.15 33.72

16. WERMUTH, Anna 96 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 4:34.58 638
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:39.55 33.72 250m: 2:49.20 34.57 350m: 3:59.87 34.88

100m: 1:05.83 34.16 200m: 2:14.63 35.08 300m: 3:24.99 35.79 400m: 4:34.58 34.71
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17. BUCH CARDONA, Maria 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:34.72 637
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:39.23 34.37 250m: 2:48.97 35.18 350m: 3:59.95 35.54

100m: 1:04.86 33.82 200m: 2:13.79 34.56 300m: 3:24.41 35.44 400m: 4:34.72 34.77

18. AMADO VALERO, Eva 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:35.38 633
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.87 35.10 250m: 2:50.32 35.38 350m: 4:01.29 35.55

100m: 1:04.77 33.96 200m: 2:14.94 35.07 300m: 3:25.74 35.42 400m: 4:35.38 34.09

19. RODRIGO LOPEZ, Claudia 01 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:35.42 632
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.44 35.17 250m: 2:51.16 34.61 350m: 4:00.95 34.88

100m: 1:06.27 34.44 200m: 2:16.55 35.11 300m: 3:26.07 34.91 400m: 4:35.42 34.47

20. GARRIDO URBINA, Andrea 94 C.N. Barcelona 4:36.19 627
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.14 34.01 250m: 2:47.97 34.08 350m: 3:59.25 35.45

100m: 1:05.13 34.13 200m: 2:13.89 34.75 300m: 3:23.80 35.83 400m: 4:36.19 36.94

21. GUILLARME, Maud 00 C.N. Asptt Montpellier 4:38.50 612
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:40.98 34.68 250m: 2:51.73 35.40 350m: 4:02.91 35.12

100m: 1:06.30 34.45 200m: 2:16.33 35.35 300m: 3:27.79 36.06 400m: 4:38.50 35.59

22. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Igualada 4:38.72 610
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:41.58 35.40 250m: 2:51.90 35.40 350m: 4:03.83 36.06

100m: 1:06.18 34.64 200m: 2:16.50 34.92 300m: 3:27.77 35.87 400m: 4:38.72 34.89

23. SABELLA, Giulia 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:41.07 595
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.93 35.14 250m: 2:53.42 35.69 350m: 4:05.77 35.98

100m: 1:06.79 34.93 200m: 2:17.73 35.80 300m: 3:29.79 36.37 400m: 4:41.07 35.30

24. SALA MONTEAGUDO, Aina 02 C.N. Calella 4:42.73 585
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:43.17 35.18 250m: 2:54.90 35.58 350m: 4:07.16 35.96

100m: 1:07.99 35.32 200m: 2:19.32 36.15 300m: 3:31.20 36.30 400m: 4:42.73 35.57

25. TORREBLANCA CATALAN, Jana 02 C.N. Minorisa 4:44.00 577
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:43.09 35.21 250m: 2:55.18 35.95 350m: 4:08.21 36.45

100m: 1:07.88 35.47 200m: 2:19.23 36.14 300m: 3:31.76 36.58 400m: 4:44.00 35.79

26. GUINOVART VENDRELL, Olga 02 C.N. Centelles 4:46.51 562
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:44.54 35.86 250m: 2:57.07 36.28 350m: 4:10.51 36.75

100m: 1:08.68 35.55 200m: 2:20.79 36.25 300m: 3:33.76 36.69 400m: 4:46.51 36.00

27. MAAGOE, Sofie 03 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 4:47.37 557
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:42.67 35.51 250m: 2:56.36 36.95 350m: 4:10.41 37.06

100m: 1:07.16 35.19 200m: 2:19.41 36.74 300m: 3:33.35 36.99 400m: 4:47.37 36.96

28. RODRIGUEZ ALBA, Celia 02 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:47.95 553
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:44.53 35.76 250m: 2:57.94 36.70 350m: 4:12.53 36.83

100m: 1:08.77 35.99 200m: 2:21.24 36.71 300m: 3:35.70 37.76 400m: 4:47.95 35.42

29. AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth 99 C.N. Premia 4:49.35 545
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.94 36.10 250m: 2:57.85 36.58 350m: 4:12.40 36.80

100m: 1:07.84 35.63 200m: 2:21.27 37.33 300m: 3:35.60 37.75 400m: 4:49.35 36.95

30. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N Piera 2012 4:51.97 531
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:45.72 36.80 250m: 3:01.07 37.94 350m: 4:15.82 37.71

100m: 1:08.92 35.60 200m: 2:23.13 37.41 300m: 3:38.11 37.04 400m: 4:51.97 36.15

31. LOPEZ BATALLA, Irene 01 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:52.84 526
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.24 36.88 250m: 3:01.52 37.76 350m: 4:17.11 37.47

100m: 1:09.36 36.36 200m: 2:23.76 37.52 300m: 3:39.64 38.12 400m: 4:52.84 35.73

32. CANALS SUÑE, Paula 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:52.91 526
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:44.87 36.90 250m: 3:00.16 37.65 350m: 4:15.60 37.48

100m: 1:07.97 35.87 200m: 2:22.51 37.64 300m: 3:38.12 37.96 400m: 4:52.91 37.31

33. SANCHEZ ALCALÀ, Elsa 04 C.N. Caldes 4:53.15 524
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:47.34 37.44 250m: 3:01.21 37.03 350m: 4:16.70 38.34

100m: 1:09.90 36.44 200m: 2:24.18 36.84 300m: 3:38.36 37.15 400m: 4:53.15 36.45

34. CASALS MOJICA, Maria 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:53.17 524
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:46.68 36.85 250m: 3:01.20 37.15 350m: 4:16.50 37.61

100m: 1:09.83 36.12 200m: 2:24.05 37.37 300m: 3:38.89 37.69 400m: 4:53.17 36.67
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35. SANCHO ZARAGOZA, Marina 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:54.69 516
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:46.28 36.49 250m: 3:01.07 37.28 350m: 4:17.13 37.63

100m: 1:09.79 36.46 200m: 2:23.79 37.51 300m: 3:39.50 38.43 400m: 4:54.69 37.56

36. ROMERO TORRES, Lucia 04 C.N. Caldes 4:55.34 513
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:47.80 37.35 250m: 3:02.36 37.15 350m: 4:17.83 37.83

100m: 1:10.45 36.64 200m: 2:25.21 37.41 300m: 3:40.00 37.64 400m: 4:55.34 37.51


